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Representative 

Name

Company Name Company Address 1 City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Order Email Web Address

Richelle Barnes

ACCO Brands USA 

LLC Four Corporate Dr Lake Zurich IL 60047

847-796-4981;            

ordering:                                

800-723-4000

800-793-9005; 

ordering:                800-

914-8178 directbid@acco.com; gbc_orders@acco.com

Todd Shafer Cascade School 

Supplies

1 Brown Street; PO 

Box 780 North Adams MA
01247 800-628-5078

866-298-6578 todd@cascadeschoolsupplies.com Orders@CascadeSchoolSupplies.com

Doug Anderson CivicBridges 1846 1st St #1006 Idaho Falls ID 83401

857-930-0257;                    

ordering:                             

208-749-5223 Doug@CivicBridges.com Anna@CivicBridges.com www.CivicBridges.com

Sam Miller Kelley Create 12010 SW Garden PL Tigard OR 97223

Office # 1-800-586-4624 

Sam (503) 496-7165

seatacsupplies@kelleycreate.com; 
Sam.Miller@KelleyCreate.com seatacsupplies@kelleycreate.com kelleycreate.com

Kristen Perez

DD Office Products, 

Inc DBA Liberty 

Paper 5025 Hampton Street Los Angels CA 90058 866-507-2737 x2102 323-582-3434 bids@libertypp.com bids@libertypp.com www.LibertyPP.com

Kenneth Miller

Pyramid School 

Products 6510 North 54th Street Tampa FL 33610 800-792-2644 ext 225 813-621-7688

Kenny@PyramidSP.com; 
biddept@pyramidsp.com Orders@PyramidSP.com www.pyramidSP.com

Sarah Sherman Quill, LLC

300 Tri State 

International Drive, 

Suite 300 Lincolnshire IL 60069

800-634-4809;                              

ordering:                                       

800-789-1331 800-789-8955 bid@quill.com E-Orders@Quill.com www.quill.com

Beth Strohl; John 

Simatovich; Cathy 

Hanna; Danielle 

Feher

Staples Contract & 

Commercial LLC 500 Staples Drive Framingham MA 01702 407-475-4434; 

Customer Service:    

877-609-7770

Danielle.Feher@staples.com; 
beth.strohl@staples.com; 
john.simatovich@staples.com; 
cathy.hanna@staples.com; Support@StaplesAdvantage.com

Staples Customer 

Service

Staples Contract & 

Commercial LLC

125 Mushroom 

Boulevard Rochester NY 14623

ordering:                   877-

826-7755

ordering:                877-

609-7770  Support@StaplesAdvantage.com  Support@StaplesAdvantage.com www.staplesadvantage.com

Debbi Smith

Veritiv Operating 

Company

4901 Belfort Rd. Suite 

165 Jacksonville FL 32256

904-337-2333;                                 

ordering:                              

800-631-1955 PaperTSB@VeritivCorp.com PaperTSB@VeritivCorp.com www.VeritivCorp.com
Stewart 

Hinman/Roger 

Falconer

WB Mason 

Company 1200 State Fair Blvd Syracuse NY 13209

888-926-2766 x1778;                                      

ordering:                                 

888-926-2766 x1425

stewart.hinman@wbmason.com; 
Katie.MacIntosh@wbmason.com; 

roger.falconer@wbmason.com; Roger.Falconer@WBMason.com www.wbmason.com

CITI Copy Paper Bid 25-2201
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